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
great tasting baked fresh everyday products. With the recent trend of “Cupcake” reality t.v shows there has been an increase 
in catering to many weddings, birthdays, corporate events and showers each year. 900 sqft space includes all kitchen 
equipment and tried tested and truly delicious recipes.
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GEORGETOWN: 360 GUELPH ST.  (905) 877-5211  1-800-834-5516    
ACTON: 2 MILL ST. EAST  (519) 853-2086  1-866-833-1945   

ERIN: 14 MAIN ST.  (519) 833-9911  1-800-834-5516
*Salesperson
** Broker

NEW PRICE $319,900
3 Bedroom bungalow on a Quiet street, looks 
like you are camping there are so many trees. 
Newer kitchen and bathroom. Great 
yard and area, walk to downtown. 
Visit Gtown.ca for details

GREAT OPEN CONCEPT FAMILY HOME $473,700
With dbl dr entry, close to amenities, Downtown Georgetown, liv/din 
rm combo with gas fireplace, crown mldg and hardwood on main flr, 
kit w/backsplash & W/O to deck, natural gas BBQ hook-
up in backyard, large master with 5 pc ensuite & W/I 
closet. For additional living space, you’ll find a beautifully 
finished basement with rec rm, bdrm, pot lights & R/I 
plumbing for wet bar. Access to garage from home.

RITA NERSESSIAN*

LOCATION!  8TH LINE/5 SIDEROAD 14197 5 SIDEROAD $1,650,000
Magnificent Estate! Over 4000 sq ft of luxury + 3000 sq ft of bsmt! Custom built! 
Phenomenal layout! Exquisite & Sumptuous finishings with no expense spared! 
Outstanding kit! Top of the line appliances! 9 ft ceilings! 7’ baseboards! 
Limestone & granite! Crown mouldings & Jatoba hardwood! 4 Skylights! Huge 
master with 2 walk-in closets & 6 pc ensuite! Two wood burning fireplaces w/
stone mantle! Main floor laundry! Large mud room! 4 walkouts to 
interlocking patio! 3 car oversized garage! Salt water pool w/solar 
heating! Basketball court! All Included! For more information 
please call direct 416-857-0775. 

GREG PALUCH**

OPEN 
HOUSE

SAT. JUNE 23
&

SUN. JUNE 24
2-4 PM

57 ATWOOD 
AVE., 

GEORGETOWN

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUN. JUNE 24
2-4 PM

301  EATON ST. 
GEORGETOWN

MARC BASKIN*

NEW OPEN HOUSE SAT. JUNE 23 ~ 2-4 P.M.
3 CARBERRY, ERIN

ABSOLUTELY STUNNING
4 bedroom home loaded from top to bottom with sophisticated designer upgrades. 
This Exquisite property offers every luxury and is located in George-
town south close to all amenities. Fantastic fi nished basement with 
huge above grade lookout windows & tons of space with 3 pc bath. 
Great deep backyard with lots of room to entertain and enjoy. Call 
Effi e Dimou for a personal viewing. 

EFFIE DIMOU*

For these 
properties and 
others, contact 
Jill Johnson at 

905-877-5165 or 
preview these 

listings at 
www.jilljohnson.ca

905
877-5165 

Jill 
Johnson

Sales Representative

To preview visit www.jilljohnson.ca. For private viewing call Jill at 905-877-5165.

LOVELY LIMEHOUSE LIVING
Beautiful, quality built 5+ bedroom 
newer home on approx. 1 acre. 
Welcoming front porch o/l circular 
drive. Main floor has Gas F/P in the LR, 
office/bedroom adjacent to 3pce bath, 
Laundry/Mudroom and open concept  
Kitchen/Dining. 2nd floor has 4 bed-
rooms including master with ensuite 
and  private porch.  3rd floor loft has 2 
rooms – great space for office or family. 
Walk to Bruce Trail and Limehouse P.S.  
Listed at $629,900.

VERSATILE BUNGALOW
Cottage-like 1+ bedroom home on 
large lot. Open Concept plan can 
be adapted to suit your needs.  
Charming lofts for sleeping or stor-
age.  Large airy, sunny south-facing 
LR with w/o to private rear yard 
with patio and garden sheds. Lots 
of parking!  Walk to GO or corner 
store. Listed at $289,000.

1910 STONE FARMHOUSE
Classic 2-1/2 storey on 8.3 acres in 
prime rural Georgetown. Great 
potential for Hobby Farm.  Nine foot 
ceilings, deep window wells and 
beautiful views from every room.  
Main floor has large principal rooms 
and sunroom/solarium addition.  
2nd floor has laundry and 3 large 
bedrooms.  3rd floor attic potential.  
3-car heated garage. Listed at 
$750,000.
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